 Ver: 1.1
 SINKA JAPAN CO.,LTD 2010/6/1
PRODUCT: Power Inductor
SERIES: TSPI-1265
PACKAGING DIMENSION: [Unit: mm]
A 12.9 MAX
B 13.2 ± 0.5
C 6.5 MAX

0.82
1.0
TSPI-1265-2R2M
TSPI-1265-1R8M
TSPI-1265-1R5M
TSPI-1265-1R2M
TSPI-1265-1R0M
TSPI-1265-R82M
Heat Rating
Current
Saturation
Current
DCR (mΩ)
L0
Inductance
TSPI-1265-5R6M 5.6
TSPI-1265-4R7M 4.7
[Typical] [ Max ]
P/N
TSPI-1265-R10M
TSPI-1265-R15M
TSPI-1265-3R3M
TSPI-1265-220M 22
TSPI-1265-8R2M 8.2
TSPI-1265-6R8M 6.8
TSPI-1265-100M 10
A D
B
C
E